will be made within 30 days following the first eligible BAMA meeting occurring after the date 

on the invoice.     

6.  Time for Performance:  These duties, responsibilities and requirements shall begin upon the 

execution of this Contract and shall be completed within the Three Hundred and Sixty-Five (365) 

calendar day contract after the date the Notice to Proceed is issued. The BAMA will issue a Notice 

to Proceed for each item of work identified under this agreement, following mutual agreement 

between the Professional Service Provider and the BAMA on the hours required for the work item.

[...]

will be made within 30 days following the first eligible BAMA meeting occurring after the date 

on the invoice.     

6.  Time for Performance:  These duties, responsibilities and requirements shall begin upon the 

execution of this Contract and shall be completed within the Three Hundred and Sixty-Five (365) 

calendar day contract after the date the Notice to Proceed is issued. The BAMA will issue a Notice 

to Proceed for each item of work identified under this agreement, following mutual agreement 

between the Professional Service Provider and the BAMA on the hours required for the work item.